FORM No. 1172-THISTEE'S ALEINAME LA PRAY			
CC 73406 ASPE			CO. PORTLAND, OR, 97204
	AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-	Vol Mar Page	6193 ¹
STATE OF OREGON,]	OCCUPANCY U	
County ofKlamath	SS.		
I, Andrew A. Patterson, Ass being first duly sworn denose sou and and it	vietont Company		
ARICK LAPEYROLERTE and WIPCINIA	trustee in th	at certain trust deed executed	and delivered by
to <u>TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE</u> C in which WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES	O., A California Co	rporation	as grantor
IS beneficiary recorded Tuly 24		million, indicee	
County, Oregon, in book/ XXXXXXXXX	1-78	nortgage records ofKlam	ath
tionchiocococcoccoccoccindicatescritich), coverin	ng the following described	Teal property situated in and	жказыны <i>ргенер</i> г
Lot 16. Block 26 Treat No. 11	••	ion property situated in said	county:
Lot 16, Block 26, Tract No. 11 in the County of Klamath, Stat	13, OREGON SHORES U	NIT 2,	
	c of oregon.		
\sim			
2011년 1월 2012년 1월 201 1월 2012년 1월	그는 것이 같은 것이 같다.		
	이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.		
	المراجع المراجع الأرباب المراجع المراجع . مراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع .		
I hereby certify that on December The word "trustee' as used in this attid	14, 19.86 the at	ove described real proposition	
The word "trustee' as used in this attid first mentioned above.	arn means any successor	-Trustee to the trustee named :	as not occupied.
	ASPEN VIITI	E & ESCROW INC	
	DI CONSC	untrun	
Cut	a da ta pagilita	Successor	Trustee
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged	before me this 13th	day of April	19 87
NAH DS	Vandro.	Handreho,	
(SEAL)	- farmen of		Dic for Oregon
	My Commissi	on expires:	one for Uregon
T PHEN SIST		on expires:	••••••
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT		STATE OF OREGON,	
AS. TO NON-OCCUPANCY		County ofKlamath	ss.
RE: Trust Deed from Arick Lapeyrolerie		I certify that the with	hin instrument
Virginia Lapeyrolerie		was received for record on of	the 13thay
Grantor		at	, 19.8/,
to	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No.	M87 on
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	FOR RECORDING	page	ee/file/instru-
Successor Trustee	WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception Record of Mortgages of sai	No73406,
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand	and seal of
Aspen litle & Escrow, Inc.		County affixed.	
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		Evelyn Biehn, County	v Clerk
Manualli Falls, Uregon 97601	Foot SE CO	NAME	TITLE
I <u></u>	Fee: \$5.00	By Am Angu	D. Deputy

Ň

1